
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:343
ANSWERED ON:02.12.2004
LOSSES SUFFERED BY RAILWAY BY REPRINTING OF TICKETS
Paswan Shri Ramchandra;Solanki Shri Bhupendrasinh Prabhatsinh;Yadav Shri Ramakant

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have suffered losses in crores of rupees in the reprinting of railway tickets;

(b) if so, the time by which the reprinting was going on alongwith the names of the officers involved therein; and

(c) the details thereof and the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI R. VELU)

(a): No, sir.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.
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